Shamrock 750
High Resolution Performance
Czerny-Turner Spectograph
Key Specifications Key Applications
	3 750 mm focal length
	3 F/9.7 aperture
	3 Resolution down to 0.02 nm
	3 Dual input & dual output configurations

Chassis Accessories
Step 1 - Chassis Configuration
Ordering Information
Purge Connector
(SR-ASM-8040)
USB Cable
(Standard)
Shutters•2
Side Input (SR-SHT-9002)
Direct Input (SR-SHT-9008)
Additional Grating Turret•1
(SR-ASM-0085)
New iStar I2C to BNC shutter
cable (ELC-05323)
Model Side input
port
Direct input port Direct output
port
Side output
port
Motorized
flipper mirror
SR-750-A Manual slit - Camera - -
SR-750-B1 Manual slit - Camera Manual slit 	3
SR-750-B2 Manual slit - Camera Camera 	3
SR-750-C Manual slit Manual slit Camera - 	3
SR-750-D1 Manual slit Manual slit Camera Manual slit 	3
SR-750-D2 Manual slit Manual slit Camera Camera 	3
SR-750-X-SIL Protected silver coated optics options for models shown above (replace X with relevant model number)
75
80
85
90

Adapters
Step 3. Select the required accessories and adapters
Description Order Code
Re-circulator for enhanced cooling performance XW-RECR
Oasis 160 Ultra compact chiller unit (tubing to be ordered separately) ACC-XW-CHIL-160
6 mm tubing options for ACC-XW-CHIL-160
(2x2.5 m or 2x5 m lengths)
ACC-6MM-TUBING-2X2.5/
ACC-6MM-TUBING-2X5M
C-mount to Nikon F-mount adapter OA-CNAF
C-mount to Olympus adapter OA-COFM
C-mount to T-mount adapter OA-CTOT
Auto extension tubes (set of 3) for Canon EF OA-ECAF
Auto extension tubes (set of 3) for C-mount OA-ECMT
OA-ENAF Auto extension tubes (set of 3) for Nikon F OA-ENAF
5 meter Camera Link connector cable. ACC-ASE-02992
10 meter active Camera Link connector cable, including power supply. ACC-ASE-06931
30 meter fibre-optic extender solution for use with Neo 5.5 ACC-NEOFOX-3TAP-30M
100 meter fibre-optic extender solution for use with Neo 5.5 ACC-NEOFOX-3TAP-100
PC Workstation for up to 100 fps continuous spooling to hard drives, acquiring  up to
120,000 12-bit full resolution images: Dell T7910XL, 2.6 GHz Eight Core, 8 GB RAM, 4 x
250GB SSD hard drive configured in RAID 0.
WKST-1 WIN